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AZ CACTUS KID
HANKERIN' HANK
LEAD DEALER
DANDY DON
STILL SHOT
SHAKO SLING
GRANNY OAKLEY
LAWDAWG
BIGFOOT
BRASADA SPUR
SLAPSHOT

ST PAULI GIRL
CANYON CHASE
SABINO KID
DAZZLIN' DAISY

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
March 9, 2024

0.363
0.594
0.714
0.785
0.407
0.552
0.624
0.518
0.541
0.589
0.958
0.576
1.188
0.472
0.734
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Bracket A
HANKERIN' HANK
AZ CACTUS KID
LEAD DEALER
DANDY DON
SHAKO SLING
STILL SHOT
GRANNY OAKLEY
LAWDAWG

Bracket B
ST PAULI GIRL
BIGFOOT
BRASADA SPUR
SLAPSHOT
DAZZLIN' DAISY
CANYON CHASE
SABINO KID

0.643
0.400
0.660
0.838
0.512
0.433
0.686
0.630

0.632
0.604
0.595
1.309
0.638
1.432
22.000



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

March 9, 2024

1st | 2nd | 3rd I 7 Rounds Traditional - Then 2 Brackets
AVERAGE 3
TOTALSHOTS TOTAL FASTEST TIME ROUNDS
SHOOTERS NAME T% FORTHE  rommie
TAKEN HITS FOR THE DAY DAY
DAY
MENS DIVISION
AZ CACTUS KID 39 22 56% 0.363 0.391 8
BIGFOOT 52 16 31% 0.541 0.604 8
BRASADA SPUR 51 26 51% 0.589 0.687 8
DANDY DON 35 25 71% 0.785 0.892 9
HANKERIN' HANK 61 29 48% 0.594 0.653 9
LAWDAWG 49 16 33% 0.518 0.626 8
LEAD DEALER 46 37 80% 0.660 0.793 9
SABINO KID 43 9 21% 0.472 0.529 8
SHAKO SLING 65 21 32% 0.512 0.595 10
WOMENS DIVISION
DAZZLIN' DAISY 57 18 32% 0.638 0.860 10
GRANNY OAKLEY 54 22 41% 0.624 0.653 9 |
ST PAULI GIRL 72 29 40% 0.576 0.644 11
STILL SHOT 53 18 34% 0.407 0.442 8
JUNIOR BOY DIVISION
JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION
BILLY THE KID DIVISION
ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION
STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!
CANYON CHASE 50 20 40% 1.188 1.797 8
SLAPSHOT 47 32 68% 0.958 1.279 8




